
Superbike

Essais Chronométrés

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel FFM

Imprimé : 06/04/2019 16:17
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1 SIMEON Xavier Yamaha Superbike 1:36.275 13 13 - - 44.012 26.958 25.305

2 BULLE Louis Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 1:36.688 10 11 0.413 0.413 44.288 26.942 25.410

3 FORAY Kenny Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 1:36.801 8 12 0.526 0.113 44.294 26.953 25.554

4 PONSSON Christophe Moto Club de Lyon et du Rhone Yamaha Superbike 1:37.299 11 11 1.024 0.498 44.509 27.043 25.742

5 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 1:37.323 8 12 1.048 0.024 44.426 26.979 25.608

6 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike 1:37.495 12 12 1.220 0.172 44.354 27.118 25.956

7 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 1:37.578 6 10 1.303 0.083 44.556 27.240 25.703

8 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike 1:38.032 10 11 1.757 0.454 44.899 27.237 25.596

9 BONNOT Maxime Moto Club de Nevers et de la Nièvre BMW Superbike Challenger 1:38.333 10 11 2.058 0.301 44.936 27.358 25.867

10 HUGOT Jonathan Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 1:38.432 10 12 2.157 0.099 44.849 27.593 25.846

11 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:38.463 7 9 2.188 0.031 44.845 27.658 25.746

12 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 1:38.526 12 13 2.251 0.063 45.087 27.378 25.940

13 ANTIGA Guillaume A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Honda Superbike Challenger 1:38.601 8 13 2.326 0.075 45.258 27.306 25.957

14 HUTCHINSON Ian Honda Superbike 1:38.705 13 14 2.430 0.104 45.086 27.192 25.816

15 LOISEAU Anthony Moto Club du lac St Cassien Kawasaki Superbike 1:38.797 6 13 2.522 0.092 45.176 27.441 26.148

16 STOLL Clement Moto Club Passion Vitesse Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:38.896 9 13 2.621 0.099 45.220 27.545 26.066

17 BOULOM Enzo Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:39.051 7 9 2.776 0.155 45.261 27.340 26.191

18 CRONIER Nicolas Moto team 95 Yamaha Superbike 1:39.236 8 13 2.961 0.185 45.429 27.685 26.122

19 LEBLANC Gregory Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 1:39.250 10 10 2.975 0.014 45.240 27.707 26.210

20 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Yamaha Superbike 1:39.379 11 12 3.104 0.129 45.549 27.696 26.043

21 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Superbike 1:39.395 8 13 3.120 0.016 45.335 27.660 26.201

22 MONTESSUIT Guillaume Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 1:39.396 7 13 3.121 0.001 45.307 27.860 26.196

23 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 1:39.501 10 12 3.226 0.105 45.546 27.574 26.093

24 DIGUET Julien Moto Club Mesland Herbault Yamaha Superbike 1:39.643 9 11 3.368 0.142 45.522 27.808 26.306

25 PAGAUD Randy Moto Club De la Croix du Dan Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:39.667 11 11 3.392 0.024 45.665 27.271 26.261

26 FRAGA Sebastien Goret Team Motorsport BMW Superbike Challenger 1:39.889 5 12 3.614 0.222 45.396 27.835 26.262

27 SARRABAYROUSE Alex A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike 1:39.987 11 14 3.712 0.098 45.530 27.894 26.450

28 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:40.193 12 13 3.918 0.206 45.880 27.807 26.382

29 LOUAULT Olivier VVM Yamaha Superbike 1:40.366 11 14 4.091 0.173 45.964 27.906 26.350

30 DUMAS Mathieu Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:40.895 8 9 4.620 0.529 46.132 28.228 26.424

31 CASTAN Bryan MOTO PYRENEES SPORT Kawasaki Superbike Challenger 1:40.984 9 12 4.709 0.089 46.208 28.069 26.535

32 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:41.146 7 13 4.871 0.162 46.029 28.039 26.654

33 DIARD Maxime Moto Club Romagne Yamaha Superbike 1:41.690 12 12 5.415 0.544 46.347 27.862 26.614

34 GELAS Pierre Moto Club de Cagnes / Villeneuve Yamaha Superbike 1:41.966 12 12 5.691 0.276 46.503 28.305 27.042

35 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:42.147 11 13 5.872 0.181 46.411 28.366 27.026

36 GIRAUD Romain Moto Club du circuit Paul Ricard Yamaha Superbike 1:42.474 13 15 6.199 0.327 46.785 28.407 27.091

37 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:43.089 10 13 6.814 0.615 46.779 28.820 27.336

38 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 1:43.097 8 9 6.822 0.008 47.195 28.653 27.194

39 DE KIMPE Arnaud ASM de Croix en Ternois Kawasaki Superbike 1:43.346 4 11 7.071 0.249 47.090 27.574 27.231

40 HUGER Maxime A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:44.830 12 12 8.555 1.484 47.877 29.075 27.381

41 MESLET Pascal A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha Superbike 1:44.904 13 14 8.629 0.074 47.950 29.318 27.541

42 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -

43 DUPOND Sebastien Moto Club Lizac De La Tour Yamaha Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -

44 RAILTON Jonathan ASM 24 Heures ACO Suzuki Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -
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